42   SMW-AUTOBLOK
200
20001000
100
80
60
40
20

•	 Chuck	body	and	internal	parts	case	hardened
•	 proofline® chucks = fully sealed – low maintenance
Standard equipment Ordering example
3 jaw chuck 3 jaw chuck NTL-D 260/A6
1 set T-nuts and bolts or
1 set soft top jaws 3 jaw chuck NTL-M 260/Z220
Actual gripping force diagram
 Safety advice/danger of damage:
 When using taller/heavier jaws and/or clamping on a bigger diameter
 reduce draw pull/rotating speed accordingly.
∑
S
G
rip
pi
ng
 f
or
ce
 (t
ot
al
 o
n
3
ja
w
s)
 (k
N
)
The data in the diagram refer to 3-jaw-chucks, newly maintained
according to their service manuals using SMW-AUTOBLOK K67
grease.The static and dynamic gripping forces have been measured using
standard soft top jaws, placed in a position not exceeding the outer
diameter of the chuck.
Technical data
Speed (r.p.m.)
SMW-AUTOBLOK   Type
Number of jaws
Radial jaw stroke
Axial piston stroke
Max. draw pull*
Max. gripping force*
Max. speed r.p.m.
Weight (without top jaws)
Moment of inertia
Recommended actuating cylinders
on request:
Tooling Standard
Parts Catalog
* For internal clamping reduce the draw pull by 30 %
Page 324 Page 326 Page 225
SMW-AUTOBLOK   43
NTL-D 260
NTL-M 260
NTL-D 315
NTL-M 315
NTL-D 400
NTL-M 400
Z220 A6 A8 Z220 A8 Z300 A11
 A mm 262 315 390
 BF/BA H6   mm 220 106.375 139.719 220 139.719 300 196.869
 C mm 171.4 - 171.4 171.4 235
 CA mm - 133.4 - - - - -
 D mm 17 13.5 17 17 21
 E mm 48 48 75
 F2 mm M38 x 1.5 M38 x 1.5 M60 x 1.5
 G H8 mm 39 39 61
 HF/HA mm 118 137 132 125 139 149 164
 K mm 25 25 48
 L mm 58 58 74
 M mm M28 x 1.5 M28 x 1.5 M52 x 1.5